
$134,000 - 74-5618 Palani Rd L8, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #724202 

$134,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 515 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

KONA INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION,
Kailua-Kona, HI

This is a leasehold property.<br>Turnkey
STVR at Kona Kai with Ocean & Pool Views!

Built in 1969

Essential Information

MLS® # 724202

Price $134,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 515

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1969

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 74-5618 Palani Rd L8

Subdivision KONA INDUSTRIAL SUBDIVISION

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Condo Name Kona Kai

Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Ocean, Ocean Horizon



Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Wall/Window Unit(s)

Exterior

Windows Blinds

Additional Information

Date Listed September 30th, 2025

Days on Market 13

Zoning CV-10

HOA Fees 704.3

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Hawaii Estates LLC
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